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Port and Terminal VSL Vessel Name Voyage LEG Line Arrival Date Haz Documentation Doc Cut Off VGM Last Gate In
Vessel 

Operator

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT QRI LOG-IN RESILIENTE 609 N QLB Fri 02/28/2025 Tue 02/25/2025 12:00 Wed 02/26/2025 12:00 Thu 02/27/2025 13:00 Thu 02/27/2025 17:00 MSC

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT RPW LOG-IN PANTANAL 846 N QLB Fri 02/28/2025 Tue 02/25/2025 12:00 Wed 02/26/2025 12:00 Thu 02/27/2025 13:00 Thu 02/27/2025 17:00 LOG

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT RPW LOG-IN PANTANAL 847 N QLB Fri 03/07/2025 Fri 02/28/2025 12:00 Wed 03/05/2025 12:00 Thu 03/06/2025 13:00 Thu 03/06/2025 17:00 LOG

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT RPW LOG-IN PANTANAL 848 N QLB Fri 03/14/2025 Tue 03/11/2025 12:00 Wed 03/12/2025 12:00 Thu 03/13/2025 13:00 Thu 03/13/2025 17:00 LOG

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT RPW LOG-IN PANTANAL 849 N QLB Fri 03/21/2025 Tue 03/18/2025 12:00 Wed 03/19/2025 12:00 Thu 03/20/2025 13:00 Thu 03/20/2025 17:00 LOG

BRRIO - RIO DE JANEIRO PORT RPW LOG-IN PANTANAL 850 N QLB Fri 03/28/2025 Tue 03/25/2025 12:00 Wed 03/26/2025 12:00 Thu 03/27/2025 13:00 Thu 03/27/2025 17:00 LOG
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